T E
ST
E Q
U
IP
M
EN
T
157
• 24" flexible sensor fits around conductors up to 7.6" in diameter
• Reads Amps directly on DMM or Scope
• mV output directly proportional to AC current (10mV/A on 300A range and 1mV/A
on 3000A range)
• Accuracy 1% of Reading ± 500mA
• 4% influence of conductor position in jaw
• 300 hour battery life
• EN 61010, 1000V Cat. III
AEMC Flexible Current Probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2120.81 FlexProbe® Model 24-3001 (300/3000A, 24", 10mV/A/1mV/A, with lead)
AE/2118.46 Banana (Female) – BNC (Male) Adapter (XM-BB) for use with scopes
24-3001�
• True Megohmmeter ®
• Test voltage combinations of 500V, 1000V,
2500V and 5000V
• Insulation measurements from 30kΩ to
10,000GΩ (10TΩ)
• Selectable and programmable test voltage
(40 to 5100V)
• Automatic calculation of DAR, PI and DD ratios
• Direct measurement and display of Capacitance
and Leakage Current
• Display resistance, test voltage and run time
• Programmable test run times and PI ratio times
• Smooth and Alarm functions
• Automatic test inhibition (if live sample >25V)
• Automatic discharge and display of discharge voltage
• Large dual display with time, voltage and
measurements shown (Models 5050 and 5060)
• Graphic and digital display of test voltage,
resistance and more (Model 5070)
• Bright blue electroluminescent backlight
• Programmable test voltage lock-out
• Programmable alarm setting
• Auto power-down when not in use
• AC or DC powered with rechargeable
NiMH batteries
• Rugged, weatherproof field case
• Designed and built to IEC safety standards
• EN 61010-1, 1000V Cat. III
• True Megohmmeter®
• Test voltage combinations of 50V, 100V, 250V,
500V and 1000V
• Insulation measurements to 4000GΩ (4TΩ)
• Direct measurement of DAR and PI values
• Direct measurement of sample Capacitance
• Display of test voltage and run time
• Programmable test run times and PI times
• Smooth and Alarm functions
• Automatic test inhibition (if live sample >25V)
• Automatic discharge after use with
voltage display
• Large dual display with time, voltage
and measurement
•  Bright blue electrolumenescent backlight
•  Battery powered (Model 1050)
•  Auto power-down when not in use
•  Remote operation with optional test probe
• Rugged dual wall field case with detachable lead/accessory pouch
• EN 61010-1, 600V Cat III, IEC 61557 and CE rated
Model 1060 includes the following additional features:
• AC rechargeable NiMH batteries
• RS-232 interface for direct printing of results (serial output)
• 128k memory to store measurements in specific files
• Remote operation of megohmmeter through PC
• Includes DataView® software to configure instrument and
generate reports
1000V Digital/Analog Megohmmeter Models 1050 & 1060
DataView ® is included with the Models
1060, 5060 and 5070
ORDERING INFORMATION
AE/2130.01 Megohmmeter Model 1050 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V,
Auto DAR/PI, Res., Continuity)
AE/2130.03 Megohmmeter Model 1060 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Alarm, Timer, 50V, 100V, 250V, 500V, 1000V, Auto DAR/PI,
Res., Continuity, RS-232 with DataView® software, 128kB Memory)
AE/2130.20 Megohmmeter Model 5050 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 500V, 1000V, 2500V, 5000V, Auto
DAR/PI/DD)
AE/2130.21 Megohmmeter Model 5060 (Digital, with Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 500V, 1000V, 2500V, 5000V, Auto
DAR/PI/DD, RS-232 w/DataView® software)
AE/2130.30 Megohmmeter Model 5070 (Graphical, Analog Bargraph, Backlight, Alarm, Timer, 500V, 1000V, 2500V, 5000V, Ramp,
Auto DAR/PI/DD, RS-232 w/DataView® software)
AEMC Megohmmeters
1060�
5070�
DataView® Software for
Models 1060, 5060 & 5070
• Configure all functions and run
tests from your PC
• Retrieve and display data in real time
• Retrieve data from memory in real time
• Display plots & print reports
5000V Digital/Analog Megohmmeter Models 5050, 5060 & 5070